	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SL0902A230SM
	SL0902A230SM (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            SL0902A230SM
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            GAS TUBE GDT 5KA 230V SMD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.05600 (This price is for reference only)
		 SL0902A230SM datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SL0902A230SM  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
TTP96ASNN Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHBAY 96TT JACK UNWIRED 1.75"
2CSDC2443 Hammond Manufacturing  DESK COVER
U.FL-2LP-066J1-A-(190) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEM UFL-UFL 250MM 1.32
H7FXH-2506G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB - HFP25H/AE25G/X
5504971-8 TE Connectivity  CA 62.5/125 LDDZP SCDUP SCDUP
1-5492105-8 TE Connectivity  CA MPO-MPO 12 FIBER 300 FT
0152680183 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 229 TYP
0982670373 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 254 TYPE A 20POS
AT-S-26-6/4/S-25-OE-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CORD SNG-ENDED 6-4 SILVR 25'
A-MCSS-80010/Y Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT5 SFTP PATCH YELLOW 1M
6A24-B0421-012.0-0 3M  QSFP-CX4 DDR 4CH PLENUM OM2 12M
M1BXK-1640K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR16K/MC16F/X
M3URK-5006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS50K/MC50G/MPR50K
IF-810080 Industrial Fiberoptics  FIBER OPT 1MM ACRYL GRN 1 METER
3754/50SF 3M  RND 50 COND FLAT CABLE SPLICE FR
5390/15C SL001 Alpha Wire  5390/15C SLATE 1000 FT
02769.46.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  18/3 SOOW 600V-BLK-5000' RL
BT1.5I-M2 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE 40LB RED 6.1"
SSM2S-D Panduit Corp  MARKER TIE 2-PIECE 6.7L STAN
MLTFC4H-LP316RD Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MLT HEAVY
MS8W75T30-Q2 Panduit Corp  CABLE STRAP STAINLESS STEEL
STL-350-3-01 Essentra Components  STANDOFF TWIST LOK .187 X .19
RDAFCC-82A Essentra Components  CLAMP FLAT ADH MNT GRY 3" MAX
Q2-LS-1/8-01-QX50FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/8"-50' BLACK
M23053/1-103-0 TE Connectivity [MIL]  HEATSHRNK NEOPRENE 1/2" 150' BLK
HSTT75-48-5-6 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK BLU .75" X 4'
FRRF126LSCOR Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT REDUCER SPLIT COVER
UPG1-2838-7 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLC1-1RLS4-24314-41-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F621-P7T1-W04D-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
TA35-CKDBH035C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 3.5A 240VAC ROCKER
0481.750HXL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 750MA 125V ALARM IND NORM
0215.315MRET1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 315MA 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
MDL-4/10-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 4/10A 250V T-LAG GLASS
1.5KE150CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 128VWM 207VC DO201AE
TV04A191J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 190VWM 307.8VC SMA
SAC30-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.6VC DO15
SMBJ40E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 40VWM 71.4VC SMBJ
SMCJ6.5AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC SMCJ
MSMCG5.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC DO215AB
	SL0902A230SM  keywords
	    	SL0902A230SM
	SL0902A230SM  Littelfuse Inc
	SL0902A230SM  pdf
	SL0902A230SM  datasheet
	SL0902A230SM  price
	SL0902A230SM  distributor
	electronic components SL0902A230SM
	SL0902A230SM  Circuit Protection
	SL0902A230SM  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	SL0902A230SM  GAS TUBE GDT 5KA 230V SMD
	SL0902A230SM
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .